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zoot

Options

Zoot is available as an armchair or  
two-seat sofa with aluminium feet.

st
ill

sd
es

ig
n.

co
m

 1
09

98

1350mm 
53”

700mm 
27.5”

750mm 
29.5”

700mm 
27.5”
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The timeless, arched design of Zoot 
and the commitment to craftsmanship 
articulated in the twin-stitching make this 
chair a contemporary classic. 

Zoot is also a chair that makes no 
compromises on comfort. It features a 
traditional hardwood frame for strength, 
overlaid with interwoven elasticated 
webbing for flexible support. 

This ensures Zoot has the high comfort 
factor that has become the hallmark 
of Boss. The self-confident Zoot is a 
chair that is suited to any contemporary 
workspace - modern, retro or traditional.

zoot
designed by Boss
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